
LOT 37 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1.
 
WD 1298-700,

CRUSE LESTIE/CRUSE BILLIE GAYLE
1105 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-137
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02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

08/30/2017 BC 1.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

340,713
4,226
55,000

399,939
168,357
231,582

HX HB 51,411
180,171
399,939

0

403,683

1298/0700 7/21/2015 WD Q V 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OAKS OF LAKE CITY LLC

LESTIE & BILLIE GAY
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33472 SFR 905 10/20/2015

2018HX Base Yr

1105 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,580 129.5756 145.12 374,410 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2159

BAS 2,159 100 2,159 285,116

FGR 495 55 272 35,920

FOP 172 30 52 6,867

FSP 243 40 97 12,810

3,069 2,580 340,713

BAS= W15 FSP= N8 W33 S7  R3 U3  E10  D3 R3  S3 E17 N2$ S2 W17
N3  L3 U3  W10  D3 L3  S3 W13 S33 FGR= S23 E11 N1 E11 N22
W22$ E22 S1 FOP= S6 E27 N6 W11  U2 L2  W3  L2 D2  W9$ E9  U2
R2  E3  R2 D2  E23 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,113.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,226

4,226

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


